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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abie Barrie177
Achievers

9.600 9.250 9.4258.900 37.175
2 5T 2 4 1 

1 

Addison Feilds185
Impact

9.350 9.350 9.4758.800 36.975
4T 3 3 3 2 

2 

Nadia Rodriguez178
Achievers

9.350 9.300 9.3508.750 36.750
5T 4 4T 5T 3 

3 

Octavia Lewis260
Texas Dynamix

9.150 9.150 9.5758.750 36.625
13T 7T 5T 1 4 

4 

Sophia Claypool259
Texas Dynamix

9.250 9.500 9.3508.500 36.600
9T 1T 8 6T 5 

5 

Emma Herwig175
Achievers

9.350 8.650 9.3259.075 36.400
6T 21 1 8 6 

6 

Arianna Palmeri219
The Rock

9.550 9.050 9.3508.300 36.250
3 11T 11T 7T 7 

7 

Isabelle Escobedo174
Achievers

9.700 9.100 8.9008.300 36.000
1 9T 12T 20 8 

8 

McKenzie Mashaw257
Texas Dynamix

8.950 9.500 9.5507.800 35.800
24T 2T 20T 2 9 

9 

Azlee McKay216
The Rock

9.200 9.100 9.2008.250 35.750
12 10T 14 11 10 

10 

Sara Vogt258
Texas Dynamix

9.000 9.150 8.7258.700 35.575
21T 8T 6 25 11 

11 

Jaydon Harris281
Impact

9.250 8.950 9.0008.350 35.550
10T 16 10 14T 12 

12 

Kyla Quillin179
Achievers

9.300 9.000 9.1508.050 35.500
7T 13T 19 12T 13 

13 

Allison Stone261
Texas Dynamix

9.150 9.250 8.8508.200 35.450
14T 6T 15T 21T 14T

14T

Lucy Lohmer213
The Rock

9.250 9.000 8.8008.400 35.450
11T 14T 9 24 15T

15T

Caroline Miller188
Impact

8.950 9.050 9.1508.100 35.250
25T 12T 18 13T 16 

16 

Adeline Gustavson187
Impact

9.000 8.450 9.0008.300 34.750
22T 24T 13T 15T 17 

17 

Alexia Esquivel256
Texas Dynamix

9.150 8.700 8.9257.800 34.575
15T 17T 21T 18T 18 

18 

Addyson Gochneaur180
Achievers

9.050 8.100 8.8508.525 34.525
18T 28 7 22T 19 

19 

Bleu Taylor184
Impact

8.750 8.500 9.2507.750 34.250
28T 23 23 9 20 

20 

Anderson Terry176
Achievers

9.000 8.450 8.5758.200 34.225
23T 25T 16T 29 21 

21 

Riley Johnson229
Flips For Fun

8.700 8.700 8.8507.800 34.050
30 18T 22T 23T 22 

22 

Riley Bainbridge189
Impact

9.100 8.975 8.9257.000 34.000
17 15 29T 19T 23T

23T

Madison Madewell215
The Rock

8.900 8.700 9.0007.400 34.000
26 19T 26 16T 24T

24T

Cassidy Smith190
Impact

9.150 8.250 9.2257.000 33.625
16T 27 30T 10 25 

25 
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Beth Carpenter214
The Rock

9.050 8.600 8.6007.100 33.350
19T 22 28 26T 26 

26 

Abbi Hicks232
Flips For Fun

8.850 8.300 8.6007.450 33.200
27 26 25 27T 27 

27 

Peyton Wisneski186
Impact

9.050 7.500 9.0007.600 33.150
20T 30 24 17T 28 

28 

Aurora Henschel183
Impact

8.750 8.675 8.6006.825 32.850
29T 20 31 28T 29 

29 

Emily Richards227
Flips For Fun

7.900 7.300 8.4007.250 30.850
33 31 27 30 30 

30 

Caroline Mercer228
Flips For Fun

8.000 7.050 7.4756.750 29.275
32 32T 32 31 31 

31 

Mimi Weatherred226
Flips For Fun

8.300 7.050 7.1006.700 29.150
31 33T 33 32 32 

32 

Lauren Watson181
Achievers

9.300 8.050 __.___8.175 25.525
8T 29 17 33 33 

33 
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